Tracks

........................................................................

160
140
120
100

........................................................................

Ratio

095926740 60

80 100120140 160180200

V UIX%II ellé e
|xe em ae U
|xe SBE:Fem al egu |

TrackingParticIes

2. e‘ft&’ 86 Si32p

are

Rl Earegsiiiga—

U‘UCTOO




	Contents
	Page 1


